
2025 NORTHWOODS LEAGUE SCHEDULE
GREAT LAKES DIVISION

Monday, May 26
1:35 PM WAU @ KEN

4:05 PM FDL @ MAD

5:05 PM TVC @ RFD

6:35 PM GB @ WIR

6:35 PM KZO @ RO

6:35 PM LAK @ BC

Tuesday, May 27
11:05 AM KZO @ RO

11:05 AM LAK @ BC

11:05 AM TVC @ RFD

6:35 PM MAD @ FDL

6:35 PM WAU @ KEN

6:35 PM WIR @ GB

Wednesday, May 28
11:05 AM LAK @ KZO

11:35 AM MAD @ FDL

6:35 PM KEN @ BC

6:35 PM RFD @ GB

6:35 PM TVC @ RO

6:35 PM WAU @ WIR

Thursday, May 29
11:05 AM LAK @ KZO

11:05 AM TVC @ RO

6:05 PM FDL @ MAD

6:05 PM WIR @ WAU

6:35 PM KEN @ BC

6:35 PM RFD @ GB

Friday, May 30
6:35 PM BC @ MAD

6:35 PM FDL @ LAK

6:35 PM GB @ WAU

6:35 PM KEN @ RO

6:35 PM RFD @ WIR

7:05 PM KZO @ TVC

Saturday, May 31
3:05 PM GB @ WAU

4:05 PM LAK @ FDL

6:05 PM BC @ MAD

6:35 PM KEN @ RO

6:35 PM RFD @ WIR

7:05 PM KZO @ TVC

Sunday, June 1
1:05 PM BC @ GB

1:05 PM FDL @ WAU

1:05 PM WIR @ LAK

1:35 PM RFD @ KEN

1:35 PM TVC @ KZO

Monday, June 2
10:05 AM TVC @ KZO

11:05 AM KEN @ RFD

6:05 PM RO @ MAD

6:35 PM BC @ GB

6:35 PM WAU @ FDL

6:35 PM WIR @ LAK

Tuesday, June 3
6:05 PM KZO @ RFD

6:05 PM RO @ WAU

6:35 PM BC @ LAK

6:35 PM FDL @ WIR

6:35 PM MAD @ GB

6:35 PM TVC @ KEN

Wednesday, June 4
11:05 AM KZO @ RFD

6:05 PM GB @ MAD

6:05 PM RO @ WAU

6:35 PM BC @ LAK

6:35 PM FDL @ WIR

6:35 PM TVC @ KEN

Thursday, June 5
6:35 PM GB @ FDL

6:35 PM KZO @ BC

6:35 PM LAK @ KEN

6:35 PM MAD @ WAU

6:35 PM RO @ WIR

7:05 PM RFD @ TVC

Friday, June 6
11:05 AM RFD @ TVC

6:35 PM FDL @ GB

6:35 PM KZO @ BC

6:35 PM LAK @ KEN

6:35 PM MAD @ WAU

6:35 PM RO @ WIR

Saturday, June 7
6:05 PM WAU @ MAD

6:35 PM FDL @ LAK

6:35 PM GB @ WIR

6:35 PM KEN @ KZO

6:35 PM RFD @ RO

7:05 PM BC @ TVC

Sunday, June 8
1:05 PM FDL @ LAK

1:05 PM WAU @ MAD

1:05 PM WIR @ GB

1:35 PM KEN @ KZO

4:05 PM RFD @ RO

5:05 PM BC @ TVC

Monday, June 9
6:05 PM RFD @ MAD

6:35 PM KZO @ KEN

6:35 PM RO @ BC

6:35 PM WAU @ FDL

6:35 PM WIR @ LAK

7:05 PM GB @ TVC

Tuesday, June 10
6:05 PM MAD @ RFD

6:35 PM KZO @ KEN

6:35 PM RO @ BC

6:35 PM WAU @ FDL

6:35 PM WIR @ LAK

7:05 PM GB @ TVC

Wednesday, June 11

Friday, June 13
6:05 PM RO @ MAD

6:35 PM GB @ FDL

6:35 PM KEN @ LAK

6:35 PM RFD @ BC

6:35 PM WAU @ WIR

7:05 PM KZO @ TVC

Saturday, June 14
4:05 PM TVC @ GB

6:05 PM LAK @ MAD

6:35 PM BC @ KEN

6:35 PM FDL @ WIR

6:35 PM RO @ RFD

6:35 PM WAU @ KZO

Sunday, June 15
1:05 PM RO @ RFD

1:05 PM TVC @ GB

1:05 PM WIR @ FDL

1:35 PM BC @ KEN

1:35 PM WAU @ KZO

4:05 PM LAK @ MAD

Monday, June 16
6:05 PM RFD @ MAD

6:35 PM KZO @ BC

6:35 PM KEN @ FDL

6:35 PM LAK @ GB

6:35 PM TVC @ WIR

6:35 PM WAU @ RO

Tuesday, June 17
6:05 PM MAD @ RFD

6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM FDL @ KEN

6:35 PM LAK @ GB

6:35 PM TVC @ WIR

6:35 PM WAU @ RO

Wednesday, June 18
11:35 AM TVC @ FDL (DH)

1:05 PM GB @ RFD (DH)

6:05 PM GB @ RFD (DH)

6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM MAD @ WIR

6:35 PM RO @ KEN

6:35 PM TVC @ FDL (DH)

6:35 PM WAU @ LAK

BC=Battle Creek, MI
FDL=Fond du Lac, WI
GB=Green Bay, WI
KEN=Kenosha, WI
KZO=Kalamazoo, MI
LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)

LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)
MAD=Madison, WI
RFD=Loves Park, IL (Rockford)
RO=Royal Oak, MI
TVC=Traverse City, MI
WAU=Wausau, WI
WIR=Wisconsin Rapids, WI

All start times are local. BC, KMO, KZO, RO, TB and TVC are Eastern Time Zone, all others are Central Time Zone.

*The second half of the season starts on July 1, 2025.
**The All-Star Game Break is July 15-17, in Madison, WI.
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RO6:35 PM MAD @

Thursday, June 12
FDL

LAK

RO

BC

6:35 PM GB @

6:35 PM KEN @

6:35 PM MAD @

6:35 PM RFD @

6:35 PM WIR @ WAU

7:05 PM KZO @ TVC



2025 NORTHWOODS LEAGUE SCHEDULE
GREAT LAKES DIVISION

Thursday, June 19
11:05 AM RO @ KEN (DH)

11:35 AM WAU @ LAK (DH)

6:05 PM TVC @ RFD

6:35 PM GB @ BC

6:35 PM KZO @ FDL

6:35 PM RO @ KEN (DH)

6:35 PM WAU @ LAK (DH)

6:35 PM WIR @ MAD

Friday, June 20
1:05 PM WIR @ MAD (DH)

6:05 PM TVC @ RFD

6:35 PM GB @ BC

6:35 PM KZO @ FDL

6:35 PM RO @ KEN

6:35 PM WAU @ LAK

6:35 PM WIR @ MAD (DH)

Saturday, June 21
6:05 PM GB @ MAD

6:35 PM KEN @ KZO

6:35 PM LAK @ WIR

6:35 PM RFD @ BC

6:35 PM WAU @ FDL

7:05 PM RO @ TVC

Sunday, June 22
1:05 PM FDL @ WAU

1:35 PM KEN @ KZO

1:35 PM RFD @ BC

3:05 PM LAK @ WIR

4:05 PM GB @ MAD

5:05 PM RO @ TVC

Monday, June 23
12:05 PM LAK @ WAU

6:05 PM WIR @ RFD

6:35 PM KEN @ FDL

6:35 PM MAD @ GB

6:35 PM RO @ KZO

6:35 PM TVC @ BC

Tuesday, June 24
6:05 PM WIR @ RFD

6:35 PM FDL @ KEN

6:35 PM LAK @ WAU

6:35 PM MAD @ GB

6:35 PM RO @ KZO

6:35 PM TVC @ BC

Wednesday, June 25
12:05 PM KZO @ BC (DH)

6:05 PM KEN @ RFD

6:05 PM WAU @ MAD

6:35 PM GB @ LAK

6:35 PM KZO @ BC (DH)

6:35 PM WIR @ RO

7:05 PM FDL @ TVC

Thursday, June 26
6:05 PM KEN @ RFD

6:05 PM WAU @ MAD

6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM LAK @ GB

6:35 PM WIR @ RO

7:05 PM FDL @ TVC

Friday, June 27
6:35 PM BC @ KEN

6:35 PM FDL @ KZO

6:35 PM GB @ WAU

6:35 PM LAK @ MAD

6:35 PM RFD @ RO

7:05 PM WIR @ TVC

Saturday, June 28
3:05 PM GB @ WAU

6:35 PM BC @ KEN

6:35 PM FDL @ KZO

6:35 PM MAD @ LAK

6:35 PM RFD @ RO

7:05 PM WIR @ TVC

Sunday, June 29
1:05 PM KZO @ LAK

1:05 PM KEN @ WAU

3:05 PM MAD @ WIR

4:05 PM GB @ FDL

5:05 PM BC @ TVC

5:05 PM RO @ RFD

Monday, June 30
12:05 PM KEN @ WAU

6:05 PM RO @ RFD

6:35 PM FDL @ GB

6:35 PM KZO @ LAK

6:35 PM MAD @ WIR

7:05 PM BC @ TVC

Tuesday, July 1
6:35 PM GB @ LAK

6:35 PM KZO @ WAU

6:35 PM MAD @ BC

6:35 PM RFD @ KEN

6:35 PM TVC @ RO

6:35 PM WIR @ FDL

Wednesday, July 2
6:05 PM KEN @ RFD

6:35 PM GB @ LAK

6:35 PM KZO @ WAU

6:35 PM MAD @ BC

6:35 PM TVC @ RO

6:35 PM WIR @ FDL

Thursday, July 3
5:35 PM WAU @ MAD

6:05 PM BC @ RFD

6:35 PM FDL @ GB

6:35 PM KEN @ RO

6:35 PM LAK @ WIR

6:35 PM TVC @ KZO

Friday, July 4
1:05 PM FDL @ GB

3:05 PM LAK @ WIR

4:05 PM KEN @ RO

6:05 PM MAD @ WAU

6:35 PM BC @ RFD

6:35 PM TVC @ KZO

Saturday, July 5
3:05 PM WAU @ GB

4:05 PM LAK @ FDL

6:05 PM WIR @ MAD

6:35 PM KZO @ KEN

6:35 PM RFD @ RO

6:35 PM TVC @ BC

Sunday, July 6
1:05 PM LAK @ FDL

1:05 PM WAU @ GB

1:35 PM KZO @ KEN

1:35 PM TVC @ BC

3:05 PM MAD @ WIR

4:05 PM RFD @ RO

Monday, July 7
6:35 PM FDL @ GB

6:35 PM MAD @ LAK

6:35 PM RFD @ KZO

6:35 PM RO @ BC

6:35 PM WAU @ WIR

7:05 PM KEN @ TVC

Tuesday, July 8
11:05 AM KEN @ TVC (DH)

12:05 PM RFD @ KZO (DH)

6:05 PM LAK @ MAD

6:35 PM GB @ FDL

6:35 PM RFD @ KZO (DH)

6:35 PM RO @ BC

6:35 PM WIR @ WAU

7:05 PM KEN @ TVC (DH)

Wednesday, July 9
12:05 PM FDL @ WIR (DH)

12:05 PM LAK @ GB (DH)

6:35 PM BC @ RO

6:35 PM FDL @ WIR (DH)

6:35 PM LAK @ GB (DH)

6:35 PM MAD @ WAU

6:35 PM RFD @ KZO

7:05 PM KEN @ TVC

Thursday, July 10
12:05 PM MAD @ WAU (DH)

6:05 PM TVC @ RFD

6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM FDL @ LAK

6:35 PM GB @ WIR

6:35 PM MAD @ WAU (DH)

6:35 PM RO @ KEN

BC=Battle Creek, MI
FDL=Fond du Lac, WI
GB=Green Bay, WI
KEN=Kenosha, WI
KZO=Kalamazoo, MI
LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)

LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)
MAD=Madison, WI
RFD=Loves Park, IL (Rockford)
RO=Royal Oak, MI
TVC=Traverse City, MI
WAU=Wausau, WI
WIR=Wisconsin Rapids, WI

All start times are local. BC, KMO, KZO, RO, TB and TVC are Eastern Time Zone, all others are Central Time Zone.

*The second half of the season starts on July 1, 2025.
**The All-Star Game Break is July 15-17, in Madison, WI.
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2025 NORTHWOODS LEAGUE SCHEDULE
GREAT LAKES DIVISION

Friday, July 11
6:05 PM TVC @ RFD
6:35 PM GB @ WIR
6:35 PM KZO @ BC
6:35 PM LAK @ FDL
6:35 PM RO @ KEN
6:35 PM WAU @ MAD

Saturday, July 12
6:35 PM GB @ LAK
6:35 PM KZO @ RFD
6:35 PM KEN @ BC
6:35 PM MAD @ FDL
6:35 PM TVC @ RO
6:35 PM WAU @ WIR

Sunday, July 13
1:05 PM GB @ LAK
1:05 PM KZO @ RFD
1:05 PM MAD @ FDL
1:35 PM KEN @ BC
3:05 PM WAU @ WIR
4:05 PM TVC @ RO

Monday, July 14
OFF DAY

Sunday, July 20
1:05 PM FDL @ WAU
1:05 PM WIR @ GB
1:35 PM RFD @ KEN
4:05 PM BC @ RO
4:05 PM LAK @ MAD
5:05 PM KZO @ TVC

Monday, July 21
12:05 PM FDL @ WAU

6:35 PM BC @ RO
6:35 PM GB @ WIR
6:35 PM MAD @ LAK
6:35 PM RFD @ KEN
7:05 PM KZO @ TVC

Tuesday, July 22
6:35 PM KZO @ RO
6:35 PM KEN @ BC
6:35 PM LAK @ WAU
6:35 PM MAD @ GB
6:35 PM WIR @ FDL
7:05 PM RFD @ TVC

Wednesday, July 23
12:05 PM KEN @ BC

6:35 PM LAK @ WAU
6:35 PM MAD @ GB
6:35 PM RO @ KZO
6:35 PM WIR @ FDL
7:05 PM RFD @ TVC

Thursday, July 24
6:05 PM FDL @ MAD
6:35 PM GB @ LAK
6:35 PM RFD @ KZO
6:35 PM RO @ BC
6:35 PM WIR @ WAU
7:05 PM KEN @ TVC

Friday, July 25
6:35 PM FDL @ MAD
6:35 PM LAK @ GB
6:35 PM RFD @ KZO
6:35 PM RO @ BC
6:35 PM WAU @ WIR
7:05 PM KEN @ TVC

Saturday, July 26
GB
RO

RFD
FDL
KEN

 

  
 
 

1:05 PM WIR @ 
6:35 PM    KZO    @ 
6:35 PM BC @ 
6:35 PM MAD @ 
6:35 PM TVC @ 
6:35 PM WAU @ LAK

Sunday, July 27
1:05 PM BC @ RFD
1:05 PM MAD @ FDL
1:05 PM WAU @ LAK
1:35 PM RO @ KZO
1:35 PM TVC @ KEN
3:05 PM GB @ WIR

Monday, July 28

Friday, August 1
6:35 PM FDL @ MAD
6:35 PM GB @ WAU
6:35 PM KZO @ KEN
6:35 PM LAK @ WIR
6:35 PM RFD @ BC
7:05 PM RO @ TVC

Saturday, August 2
3:05 PM FDL @ WAU
6:05 PM GB @ MAD
6:35 PM KZO @ RFD
6:35 PM KEN @ RO
6:35 PM TVC @ BC
6:35 PM WIR @ LAK

Sunday, August 3
1:05 PM KZO @ RFD
1:05 PM WAU @ FDL
1:05 PM WIR @ LAK
1:35 PM TVC @ BC
4:05 PM KEN @ RO
6:05 PM GB @ MAD

Monday, August 4
6:35 PM BC @ KEN
6:35 PM KZO @ RO
6:35 PM MAD @ LAK
6:35 PM WAU @ FDL
6:35 PM WIR @ GB
7:05 PM RFD @ TVC

Tuesday, August 5
6:05 PM LAK @ MAD
6:35 PM BC @ KEN
6:35 PM FDL @ WAU
6:35 PM KZO @ RO
6:35 PM WIR @ GB
7:05 PM RFD @ TVC

Wednesday, August 6
6:05 PM BC @ RFD
6:35 PM FDL @ WIR
6:35 PM MAD @ LAK
6:35 PM RO @ KZO
6:35 PM TVC @ KEN
6:35 PM WAU @ GB

BC=Battle Creek, MI
FDL=Fond du Lac, WI
GB=Green Bay, WI
KEN=Kenosha, WI
KZO=Kalamazoo, MI
LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)

LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)
MAD=Madison, WI
RFD=Loves Park, IL (Rockford)
RO=Royal Oak, MI
TVC=Traverse City, MI
WAU=Wausau, WI
WIR=Wisconsin Rapids, WI

All start times are local. BC, KMO, KZO, RO, TB and TVC are Eastern Time Zone, all others are Central Time Zone.

*The second half of the season starts on July 1, 2025.
**The All-Star Game Break is July 15-17, in Madison, WI.
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KZO6:35 PM TVC @

Tuesday, July 29
12:35 PM BC @ RO (DH)

6:05 PM KEN @ RFD
6:05 PM WIR @ MAD
6:35 PM BC @ RO (DH)
6:35 PM FDL @ LAK
6:35 PM TVC @ KZO
6:35 PM WAU @ GB

Wednesday, July 30
6:05 PM WIR @ MAD

RO6:35 PM BC @
6:35 PM LAK @ FDL
6:35 PM RFD @ KEN

GB6:35 PM WAU @

Thursday, July 31

MAD
WAU

KEN

WIR

5:05 PM    KZO    @
6:05 PM FDL @ 
6:35 PM GB @  
6:35 PM LAK @ 
6:35 PM RFD  @ BC
7:05 PM RO @ TVC

Friday, July 18
RFD
FDL

6:05 PM RO @
6:35 PM GB @
6:35 PM KEN @ KZO

WAU6:35 PM LAK @
6:35 PM MAD @ WIR

@ TVC7:05 PM BC

Saturday, July 19
3:05 PM FDL @ GB

WAU
KZO
WIR
RFD

3:05 PM LAK @
6:35 PM KEN @
6:35 PM MAD @
6:35 PM RO @
7:05 PM BC @ TVC

Tuesday, July 15 -   
     Thursday, July 17

ALL-STAR GAME BREAK



2025 NORTHWOODS LEAGUE SCHEDULE
GREAT LAKES DIVISION

Thursday, August 7
6:05 PM BC @ RFD

6:35 PM MAD @ LAK

6:35 PM RO @ KZO

6:35 PM TVC @ KEN

6:35 PM WAU @ GB

6:35 PM WIR @ FDL

Friday, August 8
6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM FDL @ LAK

6:35 PM KEN @ RFD

6:35 PM MAD @ GB

6:35 PM WIR @ WAU

7:05 PM RO @ TVC

Saturday, August 9
3:05 PM WIR @ WAU

6:05 PM GB @ MAD

6:35 PM BC @ KZO

6:35 PM LAK @ FDL

6:35 PM RFD @ KEN

7:05 PM RO @ TVC

BC=Battle Creek, MI
FDL=Fond du Lac, WI
GB=Green Bay, WI
KEN=Kenosha, WI
KZO=Kalamazoo, MI
LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)

LAK=Mequon, WI (Lakeshore)
MAD=Madison, WI
RFD=Loves Park, IL (Rockford)
RO=Royal Oak, MI
TVC=Traverse City, MI
WAU=Wausau, WI
WIR=Wisconsin Rapids, WI

All start times are local. BC, KMO, KZO, RO, TB and TVC are Eastern Time Zone, all others are Central Time Zone.

*The second half of the season starts on July 1, 2025.
**The All-Star Game Break is July 15-17, in Madison, WI.
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Sunday, August 10 - Thursday, August 14

LEAGUE PLAYOFFS




